
ST REGIS 

Hotel Rack Rate 
Guest Room, I King 

Guest Room, 2 Queen(s) 

Guest Room, I King, Cotai Strip View 

Guest Room, 2 Queen(s), Cotai Strip View 

Larger Guest Room, I King 

St. Regis Suite, I Bedroom Suite, I King 

St. Regis Suite, I Bedroom Suite, 2 Queen(s) 

MACAO 

Metropolitan Suite, I Bedroom Suite, I King, Cotai Strip View, Corner Room 

Metropolitan Suite, I Bedroom Suite, I King, Tower View, Corner Room 

Empire Suite, I Bedroom Larger Suite, I King 

Empire Suite, I Bedroom Larger Suite, 2 Queen(s) 

3 Bedroom Presidential Suite, Bedroom I: I King, 
Bedroom 2: 2 Queen(s), Bedroom J: I King 

MOP 

18,888 

18,888 

19,888 

19,888 

21,888 

26,888 

26,888 

27,888 

30,888 

35,888 

35,888 

88,888 

Room rates are in MOP. Extra beds are subject to a charge of MOP5OO.Room rates and extra bed are subject to 10% service charge and 5% government tax. 

The St. Regis Macao 
The Londoner Macao, Estrada do Istmo, s/n, Cotai, Macau SAR, P.R. China 

t. +853 2882 8898 




