

STREGIS MACAO

Hotel Rack Rate

	MOP
Guest Room, I King	18,888
Guest Room, 2 Queen(s)	18,888
Guest Room, 1 King, Cotai Strip View	19,888
Guest Room, 2 Queen(s), Cotai Strip View	19,888
Larger Guest Room, I King	21,888
St. Regis Suite, 1 Bedroom Suite, 1 King	26,888
St. Regis Suite, 1 Bedroom Suite, 2 Queen(s)	26,888
Metropolitan Suite, 1 Bedroom Suite, 1 King, Cotai Strip View, Corner Room	27,888
Metropolitan Suite, 1 Bedroom Suite, 1 King, Tower View, Corner Room	30,888
Empire Suite, 1 Bedroom Larger Suite, 1 King	35,888
Empire Suite, 1 Bedroom Larger Suite, 2 Queen(s)	35,888
3 Bedroom Presidential Suite, Bedroom 1: 1 King, Bedroom 2: 2 Queen(s), Bedroom 3: 1 King	88,888

Room rates are in MOP. Extra beds are subject to a charge of MOP500. Room rates and extra bed are subject to 10% service charge and 5% government tax.